
Shift Start Shift End MOD Snack Shack
Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:30 2:45 Sertich Major Blue Jays
Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:45 Close Hermann Major A's
Monday, March 18, 2024 4:30 Close Butterfield Major Tigers
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 4:30 Close Lim Major Reds

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 4:30 Close Jones AAA Padres
Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:30 Close Lillis AAA Guardians

Friday, March 22, 2024 4:30 Close Rubiales AAA Mets
Monday, April 1, 2024 4:30 Close Perinati Major Phillies
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 4:30 Close Cuckovich Major Yankees

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 4:30 Close Olson AAA Cubs
Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:30 Close C. Brown AAA Giants

Friday, April 5, 2024 4:30 Close Schanz AAA Red Sox
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 2:45 Metzker Rookie Marauders
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:45 Close Gordon Major Royals

Sunday, April 7, 2024 12:45 3:30 Kukesh T-Ball A's
Sunday, April 7, 2024 3:30 Close Gant T-Ball Pirates

Monday, April 8, 2024 4:30 Close Hermosillo Softball  Major Tigers
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:30 Close Donato Softball Major Angels

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 4:30 Close Lopez AAA Nationals
Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:30 Close Bucholtz AAA Pirates

Friday, April 12, 2024 4:30 Close Watson Rookie Hooks
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30 2:45 Bujwit Rookie River Bandits
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:45 Close Zimmerman Major Cardinals

Sunday, April 14, 2024 12:45 3:30 Rhyne-Christensen T-Ball Mariners
Sunday, April 14, 2024 3:30 Close Mackey T-Ball Padres

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:30 Close Kenzie Softball Major Cubs
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 4:30 Close Levy Softball Minor A's

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 4:30 Close Robinson AAA Brewers
Thursday, April 18, 2024 4:30 Close Lancara AAA White Sox

Friday, April 19, 2024 4:30 Close Merritt Rookie Lug Nuts
Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:30 2:45 R. Brown Rookie Cannonballers
Saturday, April 20, 2024 2:45 Close Perinati Major Phillies

Sunday, April 21, 2024 12:45 3:30 Larson T-Ball Tigers
Sunday, April 21, 2024 3:30 Close Levy T-Ball Giants

Monday, April 22, 2024 4:30 Close Scharg Softball Minor Giants
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 4:30 Close Ebright Softball Minor Royals

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 4:30 Close Thompson Softball Minor Rockies
Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:30 Close Jones AAA Padres

Friday, April 26, 2024 4:30 Close Lillis AAA Guardians
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:30 2:45 Scott Rookie Mudcats
Saturday, April 27, 2024 2:45 Close Sertich Major Blue Jays

Sunday, April 28, 2024 12:45 3:30 Angell T-Ball Astros
Sunday, April 28, 2024 3:30 Close Bogart Rookie Space Cowboys
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Monday, April 29, 2024 4:30 Close Grandinetti Softball Minor Pirates
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 4:30 Close Soon AA Mud Hens

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:30 Close Grabowski AA Bulls
Thursday, May 2, 2024 4:30 Close Rubiales AAA Mets

Friday, May 3, 2024 4:30 Close Olson AAA Cubs
Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:30 2:45 Simms Rookie Mighty Mussels
Saturday, May 4, 2024 2:45 Close Butterfield Major Tigers

Sunday, May 5, 2024 12:45 3:30 Bogart T-Ball Mets
Sunday, May 5, 2024 3:30 Close Ouzts Rookie Timber Rattlers

Monday, May 6, 2024 4:30 Close English AA Storm
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 4:30 Close Roman AA Iron Pigs

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 4:30 Close Livaich AA Tin Caps
Thursday, May 9, 2024 4:30 Close Schanz AAA Red Sox

Friday, May 10, 2024 4:30 Close C. Brown AAA Giants
Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:30 2:45 Estrada Rookie Yard Goats
Saturday, May 11, 2024 2:45 Close Cuckovich Major Yankees

Sunday, May 12, 2024 12:45 3:30 VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Sunday, May 12, 2024 3:30 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER

Monday, May 13, 2024 4:30 Close Avery AA River Cats
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 4:30 Close Wunsch AA Redwings

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4:30 Close Rosales AA Trash Pandas
Thursday, May 16, 2024 4:30 Close Lopez AAA Nationals

Friday, May 17, 2024 4:30 Close Bucholtz AAA Pirates
Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 2:45 Petty Rookie Emeralds
Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:45 Close Lim Major Reds

Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:15 3:00 Nielsen T-Ball Brewers
Sunday, May 19, 2024 3:00 Close Apichino Rookie Iron Birds

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 4:30 Close Hermann Major A's
Thursday, May 23, 2024 4:30 Close Robinson AAA Brewers

Friday, May 24, 2024 4:30 Close Lancara AAA White Sox
Saturday, May 25, 2024 10:30 2:45 VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Saturday, May 25, 2024 2:45 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER

Sunday, May 26, 2024 1:15 Close Zimmerman Major Cardinals
Monday, May 27, 2024 10:30 2:45 VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Monday, May 27, 2024 2:45 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 4:30 Close Gordon Major Royals

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 4:30 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Thursday, May 30, 2024 4:30 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER

Friday, May 31, 2024 4:30 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
Saturday, June 1, 2024 10:00 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER

Sunday, June 2, 2024 12:45 Close VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER


